o
2016 Spinnaker Series # 4
KHYC to CBYC
Race Date: 18 June 2016
Wind Speed: 9-12 Knots
Div
Rank SailNo.  Boat Name Owner / Skipper Rating
PHRF-A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:30:00 / Dist.17.40 n
1 USA37  Blade 2 Wiichingl Shlexs 6
2 87027 Flying Dutchman Jason Hening s1
3 4417 Distraction Jeffery Coyle 30
4 11165 Stampede Glemn Griley 27
5 61357 Synergy Val Gelinean 36
6 87840 Bully Bamington Darcy 72
7 64990 Zero VI Taki Takemori 1
DNF 9 USAS59  Jaya Craig Tallman 96
PHRF-B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:00:00 / Dist.17.40 n
1 1235 Fleeboflam Matthew Mcegrath 186
2 97668 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini 222
3 56127 A Cappella Denny Browne 150
DNS 5 97850 No Way!! Don Souther 138

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 488-7129

Printed On: 18-Jun-2016  16:33:00

Scoring Program by Quick Score - ForProgram Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com orEmail dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Number of boats Scored 12

Finish
Time

14:57:58~
15:14:42
15:16:01
15:18:38
15:30:01
16:09:54
16:03:49

15:25:59
15:37:48
15:29:39

Version 6.45

Elapsed
Time

02:27:58
02:44:42
02:46:01
02:48:58
03:00:01
03:39:54
03:33:49

03:25:59
03:37:48
03:29:39

Corrected
Time

02:26:14
02:29:55
02:37:19
02:41:08
02:49:35
03:19:01
03:19:02

02:32:03
02:33:25
02:46:09

Boat Type

Far40
Hobie 33
Xpdd
Ji11

40
Schock 35
Fan=36
J70

22
Cal 25
C320
B-25

Club

KHYC_CBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KAYC

CBYC
SBYRC
CBYC

KHYC

VSC

KHYC
KHYC
KRYC



2016 Spinnaker Series #4

Race Date: 18 Jun 201
Wind Speed: 9-12KN

KHYCto CBYC
Div
Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper Rating
PHRF-A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:30:00 / Dist.1740 n
1 USA 37 Blade 2 Michael Shlens 6
2 87027 Flying Dutchman Jason Herring 51
@ 4417 Distraction Jeffery Coyle 30
4 11165  Stampede X Glenn Griley , 27
5 61357  Synergy  *  Val Gelincau ' 36
6 87840 Bully Barrington Darcy 72
7 64990 Zero VI Taki Takemori 51
DNF 9 USA59  Jaya Craig Tallman 96
PHRF-B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:00:00 / Dist.17.40 n
@ 1235 Fleeboflam Matthew Mcgrath 186
2 97668 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini 222
3 56127 A Cappella Denny Browne 150
DNS 5 97850 No Way!! Don Souther 138

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 488-7129

Printed On: 18-Jun-2016 16:33:00

Numiber of boats Scored 12

-

Finish
Time

14:57:58
15:14:42

15:16:01,

Elapsed
Time

02:27:58
02:44:42
02:46:01

15:18:58 %02:48:58

15:30:01
16:09:54
16:03:49

15:25:59
15:37:48
15:29:39

Version 6.45

03:00:01
03:39:54
03:33:49

03:25:59
03:37:48
03:29:39

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race
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Corrected
Time

02:26:14
02:29:55
02:37:19
02:41:08

" 02:49:35

03:19:01
"03:1‘5:02 \

02:32:03
02:33:25
02:46:09

Boat Type

Farr 40

Hobie 33

Xp#

J111 \

40 i .

Schock 35, /

Farr-36
J70

J22
Cal 25
C320
B-25

Club

KHYC_CBYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

CBYC
SBYRC
CBYC

KHYC

VS§C

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



